CEUR-WS.org/Vol-2649/authorindex.pdf

Author Index

B
Vitalina Babenko
Maria Belyaeva
Ivan Burtnyak
C
Liubov Chagovets
Natalia Chernova
D
Anastasia Didenko
Oleksandr Dorokhov
Nadija Dubrovina
G
Mikhail Gritsenko
Lidiya Guryanova
Vitalii Gvozdytskyi
K

Liliya Kasyanenko
Natalya Kirkova

Tamara Klebanova
Rostyslav Klochko

Kateryna Kononova

77
92

58
58

58
58

21
1,77
92

77
21
58

50



Anna Malytska
Stanislav Milevskyi

Viktor Mukhin

Olga Nashchekina

Elena Piskun

Olena Piskunova

Olena Sergienko
Evgeniy Shapran

Igor Sosnov

Maryna Tatar

Roman Yatsenko

Pavel Zakharchenko

92
77
21

34

77

34
34
34

34

21



